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Nom

BAPTISTAD.
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
MALHEIRO
CLARO Fernando
THENG Reynald
LEFEVRE Didier
THENG Reynald
BAPTISTA D.
HANAT Bruno
BAPTISTA D.
TRIBOUT Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
TRIBOUT Christian
HEUZEY Jean
RAMOS Manuel
MENDES José
MOREL Yann
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
THENG Reynald
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
HANAT Bruno
HANAT Bruno
MALHEIRO
VIEIRA Adelino
RAMOS Manuel
LEFEVRE Didier
THENG Reynald
MALHEIRO
MOREL Yann
HANAT Bruno
HANAT Bruno
HEUZEY Jean
BAPTISTA D.
BAPTISTA D.
RAMOS Manuel
CIOCAN Georges
HANAT Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LOPES Armando
MALHEIRO
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
THENG Reynald
MENDES José
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
RAMOS Manuel
RAMOS Manuel
MALHEIRO
PASINI Laurent
FERNANDES
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
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R21 EST 20 PIG GEN

CHAMPIONNAT AS PIGEON GENERAL

Pigeon  Px

0199164-10 9
0012400-11 9
0211301-10 9
0520272-10 8
0511163-08 11

24406030- 11
0023580-09 7
0009029-10 11
0023504-09 7
0102173-09 10
0097042-09 10
0515944-08 10
0206602-10 10
0009018-10 10
0211367-10 10
0012713-11 10
0052828-08 9
0142443-10 9
0098171-09 10
0354347-12 9
0330890-11 10
0211357-10
0311204-11
0159886-07
0054002-08
0207516-10
0312127-11
0012630-11
0012392-11
0008994-10
0097116-09
0311083-11
0311203-11
0036474-12
0013203-11 11
0312129-11 7
0053086-08 12
0012370-11
0515928-08
0102159-09
0096921-09
0311806-11
0097033-09
0211264-10
0511045-08
0009483-10
0311532-11
0520212-10
0211320-10
0311213-11
0009491-10
0211206-10
0312816-11
0021367-09
0311101-11
0012757-11
0196225-10
0012491-11
0159951-07
0114470-09
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Pts

4345
4310
4099
4031
3957
3877
3814
3785
3724
3708
3705
3637
3541
3489
3489
3461
3442
3434
3416
3349
3191
3186
3176
3172
3133
3069
3056
3056
3040
3036
3034
3019
3011
3000
2985
2985
2976
2924
2916
2907
2898
2895
2889
2888
2871
2861
2860
2855
2830
2829
2827
2810
2804
2800
2794
2789
2783
2754
2750
2746

Enlogement

PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
MONTREUIL
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST



Place Nom Pigeon  Px Pts Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur
61 LEFEVRE Didier 0159908-07 2741 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

62 HEUZEY Jean 0053637-07 2738 PARC FLORAL EST
63 MOREL Yann 0013223-11 2724 PARC FLORAL EST
64 BAPTISTAD. 0147260-07 2707 PARC FLORAL EST

65 TRUPIN Jean 0311912-11
66 BAHRI Mohamed 0207501-10
67 LOPES Armando 0538875-05
68 RAMOS Manuel  0207013-10
69 LEFEVRE Didier 0211252-10

2707 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2704 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2700 PARC FLORAL EST
2695 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2690 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

70 FERNANDES 0312330-11 2688 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
71 TRUPIN Jean 0012651-11 2685 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
72 LEFEVRE Didier 0009017-10 2674 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
73 DE JESUS 0210118-10 2669 COURNEUVE EST
74 HEUZEY Jean 0036556-12 2657 PARC FLORAL EST
75 MALHEIRO 0012383-11 1 2649 PARC FLORAL EST
76 VIEIRA Adelino 0096746-09 2620 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
77 HEUZEY Jean 0036544-12 2614 PARC FLORAL EST

78 BAHRI Mohamed 0114467-09
79 BAHRI Mohamed 0097293-09
80 FERNANDES 0312354-11
81 MENDES José 0012315-11
82 LEFEVRE Didier  0330900-11
83 RAMOS Manuel  0311136-11
84 HANAT Bruno 0012266-11
85 TRUPIN Jean 0311928-11
86 TRUPIN Jean 0196612-10
87 CAMPOS 0209483-10
88 CLARO Fernando 0207695-10
89 BAHRI Mohamed 0311313-11
90 HANAT Bruno 0312112-11

2608 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2588 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2562 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2554 PARC FLORAL EST
2550 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2530 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2526 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2508 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2496 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2485 COURNEUVE EST
2477 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2476 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
2476 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
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91 DE JESUS 0210154-10 2467 COURNEUVE EST
92 LEFEVRE Didier  2008744-08 2458 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
93 MALHEIRO 0318629-11 2440 PARC FLORAL EST
94 HANAT Bruno 0053078-08 2424 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
95 FERNANDES 0312335-11 10 2399 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
96 CLARO Fernando 0008986-10 10 2397 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
97 BAHRI Mohamed 0207555-10 6 2392 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
98 CAMPOS 0052946-08 5 2392 COURNEUVE EST
99 HANAT Bruno 4584229-11 7 2389 MARNE LA VALLEE EST
100 LEFEVRE Didier 0330931-11 6 2382 MARNE LA VALLEE EST

R21 EST 20 PIG GEN



